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Course Syllabus
The Faculty of Economics
Srinakharinwirot University
ECCxxx xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
Semester 1 Academic Year 2022
................................................

	Course Details
	

	Course name
	ECCxxx xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

	Section
	Bxx

	Credits
	x (x-x-x)

	Hours
	45 hrs

	Instructors
	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

	Email
	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

	
	

	Course Description

	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx



	Criteria

	Grade
	Score
	Meaning

	A
	80-100
	Excellence

	B+
	75-79
	Very good

	B
	70-74
	Good

	C+
	65-69
	Fairy good

	C
	60-64
	Fair

	D+
	55-49
	Poor

	D
	50-54
	Very poor

	E
	Below 50
	Fail



	Evaluation
	

	Details
	Score

	Quiz 1
	xx Marks

	Quiz 2
	xx Marks

	Presentation
	xx Marks

	Midterm Exam
	xx Marks

	Final Exam
	xx Marks

	Total
	100 Marks





	Schedule

	Session
	Date
	Topics
	Hours
	Instructor

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	Midterm Exam
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	Final Exam
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image1.png




